PRODUCT DATA
Voice Quality Evaluation System
PULSE™ LabShop Software for Voice Quality Evaluation System BZ-5833
The Voice Quality Evaluation System (V-Quest) provides a new
approach to voice testing of communication equipment. This new
approach allows, under fully controlled conditions, noise
suppression and other speech enhancement techniques to be
evaluated using real speech signals and environmental noises as

MN12 Pub Traffic crossroads Forest and jet Outdoor café, without voice or music
9
Ordering Information
STANDARD CONFIGURATION FOR VOICE QUALITY EVALUATION
SYSTEM
The following items are required for the full system configuration:
3 × Type 3109* Generator, 4/2-ch. Input/Output Module
Type 3560-D-E01 PULSE D-size Front-end incl. Type 2826 and
Type 7536
Type 7700-Xy†‡ PULSE FFT & CPB Analysis
Type 7705-X† PULSE Time Capture
BZ-5600-X† PULSE Sequencer
BZ-5601-X† PULSE Data Manager for Electroacoustic
Applications
BZ-5830 Software for Calculation of PESQ According to
ITU-T P.862
BZ-5831 Software for Calculation of POLQA According to
ITU-T P.863
BZ-5832 Software for Calculation of X-MOS According to
ETSI EG 202 396-3 (2009-03)
BZ-5833 Software for Voice Quality Evaluation System
2 × JJ-0152 BNC Adaptor
2 × AO-0389-013 BNC Cable, 130 mm (5.1")
Type 2716-C Power Amplifier
WL-1324-D-030 Cable XLR to BNC Connectors 3 m (9.8 ft.)